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P R O J E C T H I G H L I G H T S
• 40-acre, 640,000 SF development
• Adjacent to the 60 Freeway interchange at

Milliken Avenue
• Freeway pylon sign identity
• Adjacent to Ontario Ranch, a master-planned

development of 40,000 homes
• Within the trade area of the city of Eastvale,

with a population of 75,000 and a median
household income of $120,662
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POPULATION AVERAGE 
HH INCOME

TOTAL  
EMPLOYEES      

DAYTIME
POPULATION

2-mile
22,076

2-mile
$100,946

2-mile
13,095

2-mile
17,783

3-mile
48,007

3-mile
$92,567

3-mile
39,733

3-mile
52,296

5-mile
192,983

5-mile
$96,794

5-mile
122,676

5-mile
173,025

S W C  M i l l i k e n  A v e n u e  &  6 0  F r e e w a y  
O n t a r i o ,  C A

LOCATOR MAP

T h e  V i n e

T R A F F I C  C O U N T S
60 Frwy at Milliken Ave

– 208,000 cpd

P A D  
O P P O R T U N I T I E S  

A V A I L A B L E

Join Retailers



Owner
grey road

Owner
7-Eleven

Owner
Starbucks



F o r  M o r e  I n f o r m a t i o n ,  P l e a s e  C o n t a c t :
Jim Clarkson     |     CalBRE Lic: 01240884     |     949.640.6678 x16     |     jim@strategicretailadvisor.com 

Another Project by

T h e  V i n e
P A D  

O P P O R T U N I T I E S  
A V A I L A B L E

Join Retailers

S W C  M i l l i k e n  A v e n u e  &  6 0  F r e e w a y  
O n t a r i o ,  C A



DISP 2 DISP 4

9

DISP 6

10
DISP 1

DISP 3
DISP 5

11 12
7 8

5 6

3 4

1 2

4 C.Y. DUMPSTER
PROVIDED BY

OTHERS

4 C.Y. DUMPSTER
PROVIDED BY

OTHERS

FF

F

Conc e p tua l Site  Pla n

Ap ril 22, 2019/ Job  # 19009


��������Ä����
+TXKPG��%#������
������$CTFGGP�#XG��Ä�5VG������

YYY�JRCTEJU�EQO

north

Onta rio , CA
Sc he me  6

Ae ria l Ma p

Le g e nd

Ta b ula tion

SITE

Traffic 
Signal

Traffic 
Signals



Scale
Job No.
Date

144 North Orange Street, Orange,  California  92866
714 / 639-9860

architectsorange.com

MILLIKEN AND RIVERSIDE
Ontario, CA

PYLON SIGN DESIGN

2019-121
2019-07-23

NTS

01
ORBIS REAL ESTATE PARTNERS
280 NEWPORT CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 240
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660
949.330.7564

PERSPECTIVE VIEW FRONT ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATION
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SUMMARY PROFILE
2000-2010 Census, 2020 Estimates with 2025 Projections
Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups

Jim Clarkson
Lat/Lon: 34.0189/-117.5583

RS1

Milliken Ave & E Riverside Dr
2 mi radius 3 mi radius 5 mi radius

Ontario, CA

PO
PU

LA
TI

O
N

2020 Estimated Population 0 T 22,076 48,007 192,983

2025 Projected Population 0 T 22,839 50,300 202,156

2010 Census Population 0 T 17,297 38,062 160,846

2000 Census Population 0 T 16,361 31,315 106,169

Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025 - 0.7% 1.0% 1.0%

Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020 - 1.7% 2.7% 4.1%

2020 Median Age 33.3 34.4 32.7
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2020 Estimated Households 0 T 6,850 14,455 53,518

2025 Projected Households 0 T 6,985 14,846 54,927

2010 Census Households 0 T 5,225 11,357 43,369

2000 Census Households 0 T 4,942 9,643 29,482

Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025 - 0.4% 0.5% 0.5%

Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020 - 1.9% 2.5% 4.1%
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2020 Estimated White - 48.8% 50.8% 48.2%

2020 Estimated Black or African American - 10.4% 9.0% 8.8%

2020 Estimated Asian or Pacific Islander - 11.3% 9.6% 11.5%

2020 Estimated American Indian or Native Alaskan - 0.9% 0.9% 0.8%

2020 Estimated Other Races - 28.7% 29.7% 30.8%

2020 Estimated Hispanic - 52.3% 54.0% 57.1%

IN
C

O
M

E 2020 Estimated Average Household Income $0 T $100,946 $92,567 $96,794

2020 Estimated Median Household Income $0 T $86,821 $83,956 $87,649

2020 Estimated Per Capita Income $0 T $31,336 $27,880 $27,053
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2020 Estimated Elementary (Grade Level 0 to 8) - 5.5% 8.2% 9.3%

2020 Estimated Some High School (Grade Level 9 to 11) - 7.0% 8.3% 8.8%

2020 Estimated High School Graduate - 23.8% 26.8% 27.5%

2020 Estimated Some College - 26.3% 25.7% 23.4%

2020 Estimated Associates Degree Only - 12.0% 9.4% 8.4%

2020 Estimated Bachelors Degree Only - 17.9% 14.8% 15.7%

2020 Estimated Graduate Degree - 7.6% 6.8% 6.9%

B
U

SI
N

ES
S 2020 Estimated Total Businesses 0 T 846 2,578 9,983

2020 Estimated Total Employees 0 T 13,095 39,733 122,676

2020 Estimated Employee Population per Business - 15.5 15.4 12.3

2020 Estimated Residential Population per Business - 26.1 18.6 19.3
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